Loan No. 409129/Pratt FORM No. 1170 AFFIDAVIT, BE 120 DAY SERVICE ON OCCUP 80094 INSTRUCTIONS FOR SERVICE OF TRUSTER'S NOTICE OF SALE UPON OCCUPAN TRUSTEE'S INSTRUCTIONS to the person who serves the Trustee's Notice of Sale attached hereto: STATE OF OREGON County of the last the last the total tota T. the undersigned, being first duly sworn, depose and say: Jerrin 10 - 2 - 10 Jam the Trustee of attorney for the Trustee in the trust deed described in the attached Trustee's Notice of Sale You are hereby directed to serve the Trustee's Notice of Sale in the manner in which a summons is served pursuent to ORCP 20 (2) and 7D. (3), upon the occupant of the property described in said Notice of Sale. The fience of the person to be served, if known, and the property address of the property described in said WAME OF PERSON TO BE SERVEDER 2 1021ISACLIOU2 TO ME PROPERTY ADDRESS NAME OF PERSON'TO BE SERVED AND CONLOS VIIOUS TO THE DEROPERTY ADDRESS AT LT. YOH O (If unknown, so mate) ISNS WHID CONLOS VIIOUS SERVED BA WE 12 THE IDEULICAT LENGOR TO SOME ON TO SERVED BA Wilford E. Pratt and/or Harriett B. Prate as a down outer (p) and a down outer (p) and a state and state and state as above 1102 Applewood, Klamath Falls OR 97601 and/or (S) leaving such (the copy (with 3 evils at avai -5 festeral, OR (a) delivering such true copy, personally and in person, 10----The prince who is applicant of the day for 1997 - A.S. NOCH CORE OF CORPORATOR CHARLES PRESSENTES FICH same as above $\gamma_{1,1,\gamma_{22}}$ If the occupant distindicated as funknown? or distout find the property, at said address to be occupied by other than the person named, then you are instructed to serve the person or persons whom you find to be occupy-Service should be made by _____June 16. _____qui us usual 1987..., which is 120 days before the date tixed for the sale in the attached notice. If you have not made service by that date, and the property appears occupied, As used therein, the singular includes the plural, trustee includes successor trustee and person includes corporation and any other legal or commercial entity course plant OTADY TO Starsport of the barrod same David E. Fennell (Attournmying) Trustee Superinged and sworn to before the this _____ 21st day of _____ May Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires: 2/12/90 PUBLISHER'S NOTE: An original notice of the sale, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing attidavit. NOTICE OF SALE TT (120, Day, Natice, per, OR5 86.75011)). STATE OF OREGON, RE: Trust Prod & PTLL B. SHVLL County of Pratt 105 WEBFENOCD' NTYNYIN EN secure and ment was received for record on the "n" OBEGO SS. MITECISD Z* 1857 Crantor ph g 713 OREGON -c-day of TELAHIN wir nat LOUDI SAL SPACED Fennel1 SERVED in book/reel/volume No.. below by dollacting two whites of paid Motics of Sal PA dolacetus tene contex of and a set of the FOR Page .. ---- 07 RECORDER'S USE Incronant record of Mortgages of said County. or as fee/file/instrument/ original tractories as a construction of states and some of states and 3200 USBancorp Tower Oll SW 5th Avenue with of the second we get Weille I the fi KLAMATH By TITLE PROOF OF SERVICE 15 Deputy **JBOUA**

	PROOF OF SERVICE	H)	18007 🥙
TE OF	of <u>ALGONIC III</u>	now an a competent per	on 18 years of age or older
I hereby certify and swear that at all times a resident of the state wherein the service here by the state wherein the service here to be a state of the state of	inatter set forth was made; the nor the successor of either, nor	En Childer, and Allina	5479
nal russes a russes, or successor of either, corpor ficiary or trustee, or successor of either, corpor I made service of the attached original Trust w, by delivering true copies of said Notice of S	ee's Notice of Sale upon the in ale certified to be such by the a uncounts a new	dividuals and other legel attorney for the trustee or	entities to be served, named successor trusice, as follows:
	동생은 영상에 가지 않는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것이 하는 것이 없다.		
Upon WILFORD E. PRATT	, by delivering	such true copy to him/h on 6=6= , 19	ar, personally and in person, 87, at 9:220'clock P.M.
1102 APPLEWOOD, KLAMATH F Upon HARRIETT B. PRATT 1102 APPLEWOOD, KLAMATH F	by delivering	such true copy to him/h on	er, personally and in person, 37, at 9\$220'clock E.M.
NOTICE OF SALE		21415 05 0	
SERVICE UP OF	Substituted Service Upon Individu		and the second
musi pison of abode, to-wit:	unerstanting Octor	<u></u>	who is a person over the
usual place of allocus, in white of 14 years and a member of the household of Upon	f the person served on	by delivering such true c	opy at his/her dwelling hous
the lase of end of the Will a second s		そうわた 17 男気 温泉のひか からた からきゃく うみもく ふと	who is a person over Up
a of 14 years and a manphie of the household o	of the person served on a training	met i comentation and a second	
to the set of the set of commerce	1 Office Service Upon Individu	al(s)	maintains for the conduct (
Chou would service with it has been	recomplished.	at the office which here	Sale is to shiten in complete
y loaving such trus copy with		승규는 친구는 아파를 가 물었는 것을 가 없다.	
(1) Grad buobsty). (print from the become manual them from (1) Grad Service on Corporations, Lighted For	나는 것은 것은 것 같아요. 그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같아.		n na la sub-se destructions destructions de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la comp
Upon	ERSHIP, ETC.)		who is alt
(A delivering such true copy, persua (a) delivering such true copy, persua uyuoku occitient	nlly and in person, to thereat; OR	EQUC DE UPCAG	- is apprently in charge of
			there
and the second	by titlo), director, general partner,	, on	19, ato'clock
	전품 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다.	コント かけわれる いためたく いちんしょう ごろうろうい	weath Fails of Statis
dillord E. Pract		THE ID BY ME IS THE ID	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM
HILOLA E. LEALE EACH OF THE PERSONS FIRMS CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST	한 문화, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상, 영상	YED BY ME IS THE ID IE IN CONNECTION B	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM
HILOLA E. LEALE EACH OF THE PERSONS FIRMS . CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST	with it known and the p	YED BY ME IS THE ID IE IN CONNECTION B	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM
HIIOLA E. LINIC EACH OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS . CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST LINE GER OF THE PERSON IN THE STRUST CORPORATION NAMED IN THE STRUCTURE IN	BECCE33 BERATE Upon the occupant of the prod, it known, and the pr	DAT ANDSEY	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM EREWITH.
HIIOLI E. LUIC EACH OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS A CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST LINI GEG THE CONTRACT IN THE TRUST CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONT	Ge Trusteo in the pust to the Litudes Na ELATE upon the occupant of the upon the occupant of the cred, it known and the p	PED BY ME IS THE ID THE IN CONNECTION H CONNECTION H CO	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM
HIIOLI E. LUIC EACH OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS A CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST LINI GEG THE CONTRACT IN THE TRUST CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT. THE CONT	IN We finished of the first f the finished of the first f the finishes where first the finishes where first upon the occupant of the coed, it known, and the pi	PED BY ME IS THE ID THE IN CONNECTION H CONNECTION H CO	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM
EACH OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST LINE GEG CONTROL OF STATES DELETED STATES DELETED STATES DELETED STATES Separated And second to before me this 21.7 LE OIL ONECOM	and the second of the second o	PED BY ME IS THE ID THE IN CONNECTION H CONNECTION H CO	ENTICAL PERSON, FIRM EREWITH.
ALL OL OBECOM	person who serve wards apon the occupant of the the futures that the front the futures that the form the fo	Public for Oredon	eslic
EACH OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS CORPORATION NAMED IN THE TRUST LINE GEOGRAPHIC STORES OF THE TRUST CONTROL OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS A CONTROL OF THE PERSON A CONTROL OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS A CONTROL OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS A CONTROL OF THE PERSON A CONTROL OF THE PERSONS, FIRMS A CONTROL OF THE PERSON A	person who serve wards a upon the occupant of the the futures that the front the futures that the form the	Public for Oredon	entical person, FIRM EREWITH.

字:"" ""

OT	NOTICE OF SALS- Origen Type B	Mana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang		STEVENS-NESS LAW	PUB. CO .: PORTLAND, OR. 878
Reference is	made to that certain tru	TRUSTER'S	NOTICE OF SALE	Peaks and Unued ask B	18008
Transamerica Title	made to that certain tru a Insurance Company table Savings and Loan 			Auto and Marriett B.	Pratt, husband and
in favor ofEqui	able Savings and Loan	Association**			, as grantor, to
dated UCLODER T	, <u>1971</u> , ,	ecorded N	ovember 15	10.71	, as beneficiary
en las fila finat rana	ntimicrofile (secondice	gon, in beesky	wei/volume No	M71 at page	mortgage records of 11977
	overiny and state, f	0-Wit:			ming described real
Lo	t 56 and the North-			상태 해외에 가 아님이는 것이 같아요.	
recorded November	est under said Deed of 21, 1986, in Volume M86 1102 Applewood, Klamat	TIUSC Was ass	signed to Salomon	n Brothers Realty Corpo of Klamath County, Ord	oration by instrum
Both the bern by said frust deed a fault for which the f monthly payments of to 5/20/87; plus 1a conte the factor	efficiary and the trustee I and a notice of default h oreclosure is made is gra \$240.41 beginning 11/ tte charges of \$3.18 ea	lave elected to as been record unfor's failure 20/86 to 1/20 Ch month beet	sell the said real ded pursuant to (to pay when due /87; then monthl	property to satisfy the Dregon Revised Statutes the following sums: Y payments of \$236.71	obligations secured 86.735(3); the de-
by the beneficiary	S240.41 beginning 11/ te charges of \$3.18 ea es and attorney's fees for the protection of	incurred here	nnning 12/10/86 ein by reason of cribed real prop	to 5/10/87; together said default; and any erty and its interest	with title expense further sums adva therein.
charges of \$3.18 eau and attorney's fees for the protection of	said default the beneficia e and payable, said sum erest thereon at the ra ch month beginning 12/1 incurred herein by rea of the above described	te of 8.0 per 0/86 until pa son of said d real property	cent per annum id; together wil efault; and any and its interest	beginning 10/20/86 unt th title expense, costs further sums advanced	il paid; plus late s, trustee's fees by the beneficiar
WHEREFOR	E, notice hereby is given	that the unde	ersigned trustee .		
nside door to main	amath Falls t bidder for cash the int the time of the execution	Junty Courtho	with the standard	t of time established by	ORS 187.110, at
thereby secured and thereby secured and given that any person he sale, to have this of the entire amount occurred) and by cur ormance required un ormance required un ormance necessary to cur nd trust deed, togeth In construing if lural the most "to	ors in interest acquired (the costs and expenses named in ORS 86.753) foreclosure proceeding then due (other than su ing any other default co der the obligation or true the default, by payin er with trustee's and att his notice, the masculine tor' includes any succes	after the exect of sale, includ has the right, dismissed and ich portion of omplained of 1 ist deed, and g all costs an ornsy's fees n gender includ	the said frust de- tition of said frust ling a reasonable at any time prio. I the trust deed a the principal as herein that is cap in addition to pa d expenses actus of exceeding the es the training	ed, together with any it t deed, to satisfy the ford charge by the trustee. I to five days before the einstated by payment it would not then be du able of being cured by t ying said sums or tende ally incurred in enforcin amounts provided by sa	niterest which the egoing obligations Notice is further e date last set for to the beneficiary e had no default tendering the per- ring the perform- ng the obligation ud ORS 86,753.
이 이 나는 것 같은 정말에서 가지 않는 것이다. 그런 것이 같이 나라 있는 것이 없다.	ay 21	.19 87 0	/ Juny	1H al	· · ·
		Da	wid E. Fennell	3200 HEROSAN	
	AA	Po	ortland, OR 972	3200 USBancorp Tower, 04 (503)228-3200	111 SW Fifth Avenu
ate of Oregon, Count		Nans		Trustee	
e foregoing is a comp	ed, certify that I am the plete and exact copy of t	attorney or o he original tru	one of the attorne istee's notice of s	eys for the above named ale.	trustee and that
) 	AI	torney for said Trustee	
the foregoing is a copy to	be served pursuant to	SERVE:			
RS 86.740 or ORS 86.750 mame and address of par	1), fill in opposite ty to be served.				
ATE OF OREGON: CO	OUNTY OF KLAMATH:				
ed for record at reques	st of <u>Klamath Co</u>) Junty Ti+1e	Com=		
<u>October</u>	A.D., 19 <u></u> at	10:57	A STATE OF CASE A STATE AND	and duly recorded in Vol.	th day
	of <u>Mortgager</u>		on rage	LXU06	<u>M87</u> ,
E \$15.00			Evelyn Bie By	hn, County Clerk	
		승규는 아님이 집에 가지 않는 것이다.	/	1717 Anoth	

FO